DESCRIPTION
The PUP80/130 Series of AC-DC switching power supplies
provide 60-130 watts of continous output power. They
are enclosed in a 94V-1 rated polyphenylene-oxide case
with an IEC320 inlet connector to mate with an
interchangable cord for worldwide use.  All
models meet CISPR 22 and FCC Class B
emission limits and comply with UL,
CSA, IEC and CE requirements.
FEATURES
• Built-in EMI filter
• Overvoltage protection
• Overcurrent protection
• Auto-ranging input
• Input surge current protection
• 100% burn-in at full load
• Optional on/off switch
Output Maximum
Output
Model Vnom Imin Imax Tol. Power
PUP80-10 5V 0A 12A 2% 60W
PUP80-10-1 7V 0A 8.6A 2% 60W
PUP80-11 10V 0A 6.0A 2% 60W
PUP80-12 12V 0A 6.7A 4% 80W
PUP80-13 15V 0A 5.3A 3% 80W
PUP80-13-1 18V 0A 4.5A 3% 80W
PUP80-14 24V 0A 3.4A 3% 80W
PUP80-16 30V 0A 2.7A 2% 80W
PUP80-17 36V 0A 2.3A 2% 80W
PUP80-18 48V 0A 1.7A 2% 80W
PUP130-12 12V 0A 10.8A 5% 130W
PUP130-13 15V 0A 8.6A 4% 130W
PUP130-13-1 18V 0A 7.2A 4% 130W
PUP130-14 24V 0A 5.4A 3% 130W
PUP130-16 30V 0A 4.3A 3% 130W
PUP130-17 36V 0A 3.6A 2% 130W
PUP130-18 48V 0A 2.7A 2% 130W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
NEW • UNIVERSAL INPUT
• DESKTOP POWER SUPPLIES
UL®